Personnel - Mentoring

The Superintendent shall establish and implement a mentoring and induction program for new professional employees.

Policy adopted: December 17, 1973

BOARD OF EDUCATION, School Dist. 101, Western Springs, IL

Policy reviewed: November 19, 1979

BOARD OF EDUCATION, School Dist. 101, Western Springs, IL

Policy reviewed:: May 17, 1982

BOARD OF EDUCATION, School Dist. 101, Western Springs, IL

Policy reviewed: February 17, 1986

BOARD OF EDUCATION, School Dist. 101, Western Springs, IL

Policy reviewed: November 21, 1988

BOARD OF EDUCATION, School Dist. 101, Western Springs, IL

Policy reviewed: September 17, 1990

BOARD OF EDUCATION, School Dist. 101, Western Springs, IL

Policy revised: March 15, 2004

BOARD OF EDUCATION, School Dist. 101, Western Springs, IL

Policy reviewed: June 20, 2023

BOARD OF EDUCATION, School Dist. 101, Western Springs, IL